
EHS EXTENDED (5 DAY SCHEDULE, 6.5hrs)
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*classes end by 4:00pm on 

New Years Eve 12/31/25

HEAD START OF LANE COUNTY 2025-2026

Approved by Policy Council: 3/11/2025PY25/26

Final 7/1/2025 1380 hours minimum Approved by Board of Directors: 3/18/2025

SEPTEMBER 19 OCTOBER 21 NOVEMBER 14 DECEMBER 16

Contact Days/hr 213

1/19

Winter Break

Reviewed by Curriculum Committee: 1/8/2025

IMPORTANT DATES

Pre-Service 8/18-9/2 1/9January In-Service Days

Calendar Legend

12/22-1/5 Last Day of school 6/10

November In-Service Day 11/7, 11/10 April In-service Day 4/3

School Year 

Start/End

Closed for Planning 

day/ In-service

Closed for Winter or 

Spring Break

No Class for Family 

Conferences

Closed for Holiday

President's Day

New Year's Day 1/1 Juneteenth Holiday 6/19

December In-Service Day

10/3

11/11

Fall Family Conferences 11/20/11/21 Spring Family Conferences 5/14-5/15

March In-service Day

Spring Break

May In-service Day

Memorial Day

Christmas Day 12/25 Last Day for staff 6/12

Thanksgiving Break

20

15

Labor Day

September In-service Day

October In-service day

Veteran's Day

9/2

9/5

2/6

2/16

3/6

3/23-3/30

5/1

5/25

11/27-11/28

12/5

February In-service Day

First day of school 9/3 Martin Luther King Jr. Day

JANUARY MARCH APRIL

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST

17 FEBRUARY 14

18 20 21

18


